
������������
�������������������������
�	�����������������������

Foulk Road & Naamans Road | Wilmington, DE
F & N Shopping Village

Lavish Nail & Spa

Cuzino’s Family Kitchen

Grand East Buffet

AT&T

Mathnasium

F & N Cleaners

A
B
C
D
E
F

3,000

2,500

4,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET

TOTAL  87,530 SF

Hair Gallerie

F & N Wine & Spirits

Potential Availability
ACME

G
H-I

J
K

2,000

8,000

9,000
53,030

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET

K J G F E D C B A

NAAMANS ROAD

FO
U

LK
 R

O
AD

N

Leased

Available

H-I


