## F & N SHOPPING VILLAGE

Foulk Road & Naamans Road | Wilmington, DE



SUITE	TENANT	SQ. FEET	SUITE	TENANT	SQ. FEET
Α	Lavish Nail & Spa	3,000	G	Hair Gallerie	2,000
В	Cuzino's Family Kitchen	2,500	H-I	F&N Wine & Spirits	8,000
С	Grand East Buffet	4,000	J	Potential Availability	9,000
D	AT&T	2,000	K	ACME	53,030
E	Mathnasium	2,000		TOTAL	87,530 SF
F	F & N Cleaners	2,000		IOIAL	67,930 SF

